2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 3° giornata
SQUADRA

iﬁ Pallac. Palosco "A"

Si e Sai Bagnatica
Pedrengo Basket
Leoni Scanzo

& Pallac. Palosco "B"
Boccaleone Basket
C.M.B. Almé
Latin Brothers
Pol.Or.Clusone
Pol. Imiberg
Pol. Grassobbio
Pol.Com.Tavernola
Basket Or. Stezzano
Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Brusabasket

risultati della 3° giornata

Bergamo - Palestra Via Cornaghera
Almé - Palestra Via Don Iseni
Bergamo - Palestra Via ai Campi
Bagnatica - Palagym Via Kennedy
Pedrengo - Palazzetto Via ai
Giardini

Brusaporto - Palestra Via Tognoli
Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie

Via Alcide De Gasperi

Tavernola Bergamasca - Palestra
Via Rino

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

T
—

O O O O  MNDNMNDNAMDMAEMMO OO

Boccaleone Basket

C.M.B. Almé

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Si e Sai Bagnatica

Pedrengo Basket

Brusabasket

Pallac. Palosco "B"

Pol.Com.Tavernola

49 - 62
49 - 45
21-41
44 - 41
66 - 42
50 - 54
52 - 47

PF PS
167 116
181 131
143 93

93 62
184 155
156 147
149 148

95 86
162 163
151 173

9 152
105 121
103 143
115 156
156 210

Pallac. Palosco "A"

Basket Or. Stezzano

Leoni Scanzo

Latin Brothers

Pol. Imiberg

Pol. Grassobbio

Pol.Or.Clusone

RIPOSA

1/1

DP
51

50

50

31

29
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